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S m& CLUB DE GOLF ESCORPION
" MERCEDES TROPHY 2023 MIERCOLES

Fecha Listado: 17/05/2023
Hora Listado: 15:51:30

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Masia+Lagos)
PRIMERA CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB

1 PENA ENCISO JAVIER ESCORPION

2 RODRIGUEZ JUAREZ, VICTOR MA FEDERACION V

3 MATOSES CLAVER, SALVADOR EL SALER

4 MUNOZ MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO EL SALER
MARTINEZ FUENTES RICARDO RCG MANISES
LLUNA ANDREU EDUARDO ESCORPION
CABRERA ROCHERA ENRIQUE ESCORPION

14
15

17

23

26

28

30

32
33

35
36

38

40

AZNAR GONZALEZ, RAMON MANUE FEDERACION V

FUENTE MORILLO JESUS ESCORPION
MARTINEZ DELGADO, JAVIER EL BOSQUE
VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ INAKI ESCORPION

SALVADOR BURGUET JOSE MANUE EL SALER

BURDEOS BANO ALFREDO ESCORPION
ROMAN VELAZQUEZ, SERGIO EL BOSQUE
SERRANO RUBIO FRANCISCO ARQUITECTOS
MAS VIDAL JOSE MARIA ESCORPION
YUSTE CHARQUES, RAFAEL EL SALER

GOMEZ CABALLERO, DIEGO CAST EL BOSQUE

AMION FLORENT ESCORPION
POMAR MONTAHUD ANTONIO ONTINYENT
GROSSON VAZQUEZ VICENTE ESCORPION

BODOQUE DE LA FUENTE EVAMA ESCORPION

ALBERT ALABAU PILAR ESCORPION
ESSIG, JORG LA MORALEJA
GARCIA MARTINEZ, TERESA EL SALER
MIGUEL VIALA, SERGIO AUGUST EL BOSQUE
GARCIA DE LA CUADRA ARIZO E EL SALER
MESTRE BAVIERA, MANUEL FEDERACION V
MORODER GMACHEL RICARDO ESCORPION
ESTRADA GALVAN ELISEO ESCORPION
VAZQUEZ PENA CHRISTIAN ESCORPION
CORTINA BAIXAULI VICENTE EL SALER
JUAN ESPERT, VICENTE FRANCI EL SALER
HUERTAS ALFALLAS, PEDRO EL SALER
LEYVA CERVERA LUIS ESCORPION

GOMEZ DE INSAUSTI, JULIO JAVEA

PEREZ FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO JO  RCG MANISES
BARRACHINA VALLINA FRANCISC  EL BOSQUE
BONDIA CASASUS, JOSE EL SALER
ROMERO MUNOZ, JOSE VICENTE EL SALER
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